LIFE SAFETY PLAN LEGEND BISKUP CONSTRUCTION, INC.
l6 DANIELLE DRIVE
WINDHAM, MAINE 04042
TEL. (207) 892-9800

FAX. (207) 892-9895
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LIFE SAFETY PLAN I
SCALE: 3/32" = |'-O" )
DATE: 1/1/2014
| SCALE: 3/32" = |'-0O"
| DESIGNER: JS
CHECKED : JB
IBC 2009: CODE DATA NFPA 10l: CODE DATA - 2009 EDITION NFPA |- CODE DATA - 2009 EDITION | CHECKED By: B
OCCUPANT LOAD - TABLE 100412 35.0407100 S.F. PER PERSON = 25| OCCUPANT LOAD - TABLE 1312 25.0407/100 S.F. PER PERSON = 25 OCCUPANT LOAD - TABLE 14812 35.0407100 SF. PER PERSON = 25| 5 ———
USE_GROUP CLASSIFICATION - SECTION 2062 F-l USE_GROUP_CLASSIFICATION _ 40.14.1 GENERAL INDUSTRIAL USE_GROUP_CLASSIFICATION - SECTION 4ii2 INDUSTRIAL COPYRIGHT
TYPE_OF CONSTRUCTION - TABLE 4Ol v B TYPE_OF CONSTRUCTION - TABLE 8. vV _(000) TYPE_OF CONSTRUCTION - TABLE Al2.2 vV _(000)
ACTUAL BUILDING AREA 25,040 SF. ACTUAL BUILDING AREA 25040 SF. ACTUAL BUILDING AREA 25,040 SF. BISKUP CONSTRUCTION, INC.
BULLDING AREA LIMITATION = TABLE 503 8500 S.F. BUILDING HEIGHT 21-0" | STORY BUILDING HEIGHT 2/-0" 1| STORY
STREET FRONTAGE INCREASE - 5042 NA FIRE SUPPRESSION: DRY SYSTEM (NFPAIZ) FIRE SUPPRESSION: DRY SYSTEM (NFPA 13)
AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER SYS. INCREASE - 5043 25500 S.F. FIR%T%%EI_?JQNT COangRUCTION.- FIRE WALLS t PARTY WALLS FUTURE WALLS | HR. RATED SHEET TITLE
ALLOWABLE BUILDING AREA 34,000 SF. AL FRA NA COMMON PATH OF TRAVEL 1410114 10O’ (SPRINKLER SYSTEM)
BUILDING HEIGHT LIMITATION - TABLE 503 | STORY EXTERIOR BEARING WALLS NA MINIMUM NUMBER OF EXITS 14.9.41 (D 100’ OR LESS TRAVEL DISTANCE
ALLOWABLE BULDING HEIGHT — WITH ALLOUABLE INCREASES | | STORY INTERIOR BEARING WALLS NA FIRE FLOU TABLE 18.45..2 4750 GPM
BUILDING HEIGHT 21-0" | STORY EXTERIOR NONBEARING WALLS NA FIRE FLOW REDUCTION 18.45.0) 5% OF 4250 = 3/88 GPM
FIRE SUPPRESSION: DRY SYSTEM (NFPA 12) FIRE WALLS ¢ PARTY WALLS FUTURE WALLS | HR. RATED FIRE FLOW 18.4.5.2. 1,063 GPM
FIRE RESISTANT CONSTRUCTION: FLOOR_CONSTRUCTION NA MINIMUM NUMBER OF HYDRANTS TABLE 1.3 I LIFE SAFETY
S')I'(RUC‘:QTugAé_E:%ANHGE - NA ROOF_CONSTRUCTION NA MAX. DISTANCE FROM HYDRANT TO STREET FRONTAGE TABLE 13| 250"
 EXTERIO i ALLS NA STAIR_ENCLOSURES NA ACTUAL DISTANCE FROM HYDRANT TO STREET FRONTAGE 226
INTERIOR BEARING WALLS NA EXIT ACCESS TRAVEL DISTANCE - TABLE 40.2.4 250" (SPRINKLER SYSTEM) FIRE EXTINGUISHERS - TABLE 12.68.2.1 2-A. 1T AT EACH EXIT PLAN
EXTERIOR NONBEARING UALLS NA COMMON PATH OF TRAVEL - TABLE 40.2.5 100" (SPRINKLER SYSTEM) GENERAL NOTES PERMIT 1S FOR SHELL
FIRE WALLS &t PARTY WALLS FUTURE WALLS | HR. RATED MINIMUM _NUMBER _OF EXITS 40.2.4.12 L 100" OR LESS TRAVEL DISTANCE ONLY '
FLOOR _CONSTRUCTION NA ACCESS0RY USE NA
ROOF _CONSTRUCTION NA FIRE EXTINGUISHERS 2-A. T AT EACH EXIT
STAIR_ENCLOSURES NA GENERAL NOTES PERMIT IS FOR SHELL
EXIT ACCESS TRAVEL DISTANCE 1014l 250" (SPRINKLER SYSTEM) ONLY SHEET NUMBER
COMMON _PATH OF TRAVEL 1014.3 EXCEPTION | 00" _(SPRINKLER SYSTEM)
MINIMUM_NUMBER OF EXITS - TABLE 10212 |_100' OR LESS TRAYEL DISTANCE
ACCESSORY USE NA
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